

Contruaction of PCC Road from the house of Pintu Paswan to the house of Bablu Rajak via the house of Pappu Sah in ward no 20 Under nagar parisad Dalsinghsarai									
1	15.2.1 BCD	Demoleshing Cement Concrete inculding disposal of meterial within 50 meter lead				0	m3	970.9	0
2	2.8.1 (B.C.D)	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains(not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m . including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.				14.04	m3	411.70	5780.26
3	2.28 (B.C.D)	Supplying and Filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including, watering, ramming consolidating and dressing complete.				14.040	m3	283.30	3977.53
4	11.73 (B.C.D)	Providing Fly ash brick edge soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,				93.600	m2	444.80	41633.28
5	16.42 (B.C.D)	Providing and lying in PCC 1:2:4(1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).aggregate 20 mm nominal size) etc all complete job				14.040	m3	4649.00	65271.96
						0	nos	5000.00	0.00
6	Scheme Board								
6	Carriage Cost of Material								
					Coarse Sand	6.318	PM <sup>3</sup>	1968.17	12434.89
					Stone Chips	12.636	PM <sup>3</sup>	2773.86	35050.49
					Local Sand	14.040	PM <sup>3</sup>	310.47	4358.99
					Bricks	2.995	P/TH	919.21	2753.21
24	Extra Cost of Materials								
					Bricks	2.995	TH	359.04	1075.39
					Cement	4.633	mt	109.27	506.26
								Total	172842.26
								Add GST 5.36%	9264.35
								BOARD	5000.00
25	SEIGNIORAGE CHARGE 10%								
					Coarse Sand	6.318	PM <sup>3</sup>	25.08	158.45
					Stone Chips	12.636	PM <sup>3</sup>	68.60	866.82
					Bricks	2.995	P/TH	512.80	1535.93
					Local Sand	14.040	PM <sup>3</sup>	14.18	199.08
					Earth	14.040	PM <sup>3</sup>	3.30	46.33
								Total	189913.22
1	BoQcost					:-	Rs.		(A)
	<div>Rm 21.07.25 J.E</div>					<div>Assistant Executive Engineer Nagar Vikas Pramandal, Samastipur</div> <div>05/08/25</div>			

BoQ is approved for Rs. 189913/- (one lac  
eighty nine thousand nine hundred thirteen rupees)

*05/08/25*  
**कार्यपालक अभियंता**  
**नगर विकास प्रमंडल**  
**समस्तीपुर**